FUSE T 2A A/S TR5
B20412
Product ID B20412
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description FUSE T 2A A/S TR5
Long Description WaterMaster DC Fuse F2 Type T 2 A A/S TR5
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United Kingdom (GB)Country of Origin
9026900000Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.005 kgGross Weight
FUSE T 2A A/S TR5Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0.005 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0.005 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
United KingdomStocked At
(Warehouses)
EUROPEAN TR5 FUSE COLOUR RED ANTISURGE/TIME DELAY T 2A RATED
VOLTAGE: 250Vac BREAKING CAPACITY: 35A@Vn/10xIn@Vn APPROVALS:
IEC60127-3 COMPLIANT VDE + SEMKO UL RECOGNIZED HEIGTH = 8mm;
DIAMETER = 8.5mm LEAD PITCH = 5mm; LENGTH = 4.3mm LEAD DIA. =
0.6mm
Technical Information